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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Cameron Morgan Abel
Adjunct Professor of Law
481 Chucky Mullins Dr
University, MS 38677
cmabel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3636
Julie Addison
Adjunct Professor of Law
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
jlhowell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
B
William W Berry
Professor of Law, Associate Dean of Research, and Frank Montague Jr. Professorship of Legal Studies
Law Ctr
University, MS 38677
wwberry@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6859
Percy Judkins Blount
Adjunct Professor of Law

https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2025/fall/law
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2025/fall/law/academics
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2025/fall/law/programs
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2025/fall/law/courses
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2025/fall/law/faculty
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2025/fall/law/awards
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/cmabel
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#97;&#x69;&#108;&#x74;&#111;&#58;&#x63;&#109;&#x61;&#98;e&#x6c;&#64;&#x6f;&#108;e&#x6d;&#105;&#x73;&#115;&#x2e;&#x65;&#100;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/cmabel
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/tel:16629153636
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jlhowell
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#97;&#105;l&#x74;&#x6f;&#58;&#106;&#x6c;&#x68;&#111;&#119;e&#x6c;&#108;&#64;o&#x6c;&#x65;&#109;&#105;&#x73;&#x73;&#46;&#101;d&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jlhowell
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/tel:16629157361
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/wwberry
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#x61;&#105;&#x6c;t&#111;&#x3a;&#119;&#x77;&#98;&#101;&#x72;&#114;&#x79;&#64;&#x6f;&#x6c;&#101;&#x6d;&#105;&#x73;s&#46;&#x65;&#100;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/wwberry
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/tel:16629156859
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/pjblount
https://olemiss.edu
http://law.olemiss.edu
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2025/fall/undergraduate/law/faculty


School of Law | Fall 2024-25
301 Law Center, University, MS 38677

http://law.olemiss.edu

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist, and
doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions about
the accreditation.

https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2025/fall/undergraduate/law/faculty Sunday, April 28, 2024 at 10:38:59 am CDT

RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
pjblount@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Mercer Bullard
Professor of Law and Butler, Snow, Omara Distinguished Lecturer and Instructional Assistant Professor of FInance
Law Center
University, MS 38677
mbullard@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6835

Jump to index
C
David Lamar Calder
Clinical Professor of Law
Robert C Khayat Law Ctr Rm 3017, 418 Chucky Mullins Dr
University, MS 38677
dcalder@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7394
W Tucker Carrington
Director of the Innocence Project and Professor of Law
Robert Khayat School of Law #3049
University, MS 38867
carringw@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
David W Case
Professor of Law and Mississippi Defense Lawyers Association Distinguished Lecturer
3011 Law School
University, MS 38677
dwcase@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6843
Mary Ann Connell
Adjunct Professor of Law Instruction
481 Chucky Mullins Dr
University, MS 38867
connell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Benjamin P Cooper
Senior Associate Dean, Professor of Law and Frank Montague Jr Professorship of Legal Studies & Professionalism
509 Law Center
University, MS 38677
bcooper@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6809
Marie Saliba Cope
Clinical Associate Professor of Law Instruction
1005 Law Center
University, MS 38677
mscope@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7413

Jump to index
D
William J Derrick
Professor of the Practice of Law
501 Law Center
University, MS 38677
wjderric@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6879
Robert N Duran
Visiting Assistant Professor of Law
2065 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
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rnduran1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
E
Gray Edmondson
Adjunct Professor of Law
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
sgedmond@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Martin Edwards
Assistant Professor of Law
Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
amedwar1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Antonia L Eliason
Associate Professor of Law
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
aeliason@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
F
Molly Fergusson
Professor of the Practice of Law
Law Center
University, MS 38677
mefergu1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6888
Victor Fleitas
Adjunct Professor of Law
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
vifleita@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
G
Jim Gatto
Adjunct Professor of Law
481 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
jggatto@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Richard Gershon
Professor of Law Instruction
Law School
University, MS 38677
igershon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6900
Christopher R Green
Professor Law and Jamie L Whitten Chair of Law and Government
3013 Law Ctr
University, MS 38677
crgreen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6837
Kenny Griffis
Adjunct Professor of Law
RCK Law Center
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University, MS 38867
tkgriffi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
BEN Griffith
Adjunct Professor of Law Instruction
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
begriffi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Jeremy Grunert
Adjunct Professor of Law
481 Chucky Mullins Drive
University, MS 38677
jjgruner@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6840
Surya Gunasekara
Adjunct Professor of Law Instruction
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
sggunase@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
H
Jacinta Andreanna Hall
Adjunct Professor of Law
Rck Law Center, Room 2065
University, MS 38677
jahall5@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Matthew Russell Hall
Associate Professor of Law and Jesse D Puckett Jr Lecturer
Robert C. Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
mrhall@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6853
Kimberly Hampton
Adjunct Professor of Law
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
kdmccray@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (661) 915-7361
Michelle Lea Desyin Hanlon
Assistant Professor of Practice
3069 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
mlhanlon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2688
Andrea Harrington
Adjunct Professor of Law
481 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
ajharrin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6840
Tom Henderson
Adjunct Professor of Law
481 Chucky Mullins Drive
University, MS 38677
tlhende3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
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Desiree Carole Hensley
Professor of Law and Director of the Housing Clinic
School of Law #3021
University, MS 38677
dhensley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6896
Catie Hester
Assistant Professor of Practice
Rm 1047 Khayat Law Ctr
University, MS 38677
cashburn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6912
Elizabeth Hyde
Adjunct Professor of Law Instruction
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
eehyde@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
J
James Clifton Johnson II
Clinical Professor of Law Instruction
RCK Center
University, MS 38677
jcjohns6@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Reggie Jones
Adjunct Professor of Law Instruction
Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
rejones3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
K
Almas Khan
Assistant Professor of Law
481 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
bakhan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Patricia Krueger
Professor of the Practice of Law
Roberts C. Khayat Law Center, 481 Colisseum Dr
University, MS 38677
pkrueger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6889

Jump to index
L
Philip Levy
Adjunct Professor of Law Instruction and Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
pmlevy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Trey Lyons
Adjunct Professor of Law
RCK Law Center
University, MS 38677
gtlyons@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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